Initiative Total Points Player

9

16

6
14
3
15

11

26.5 John Chafe

18.5 Richard Chilton

17.5 Raymond Saulnier

13.0 Xane
9.5 Josh Landry
7.0 Becca Gilbert
6.0 Neil Cochran
4.0 Justin Bedard

Brandan Cochran-

3.0 Mott

Round 1

Game

Roll Through the
Ages

Roll Through the
Ages

Roll Through the
Ages

Carribean
Carribean
Carribean

Round 2

Score Rank Points Game

WN = W

5 Citadels
4 Patrician

2 Patrician
5 Citadels
4 Patrician
2 Citadels

Citadels

Round 3

Score Rank Points Game

26

65

38
22
32
27

19

-

- wwN

4 Munchkin
5 Charon Inc

4 Charon Inc
2 Munchkin
2 Charon Inc
5

Charon Inc
1 Munchkin

Charon Inc

Round 4

Score Rank Points Game

2

23

29
1
14

27
1

27

7.5 Samarkand
1.5 Samarkand

7.5 Samarkand
6
1.5 Samarkand

6
3

3

Round 5

Score Rank Points Game

59

57

49

41

Score Rank Points



